383/550 ) Total Credit: 22 EGP: 22.00 SGPA:8.27 Percentage: 69.64% Status: --  Grade: --

Sem-II (Seat No: 370342 Exam Event: Summer-2025 Total Marks: 368/550 ) Total Credit: 22 EGP: 22.00 SGPA:8.00 Percentage: 66.91% Status: Pass  Grade: --

Grand Total: 751/1100 (Seven Hundred and Fifty One) Percentage: 68.27% ECA Marks:  Ordinance:  
Total Credits Earned: 44 Total Earned Grade Points: 358 GPA/SGPA: 8.14 Status: Pass CGPA: 8.14 Final